Tra ve I I nfO rm ati on (in association with Birkdale School)

Please note, this service is only available to Junior, Senior and Sixth Form pupils. The routes and times listed below
are correct at time of printing. Therefore, please check with the designated contact if you have any queries. The only
buses coordinated by Sheffield Girls’ are Hathersage/Grindleford, Bakewell/Darley Dale and Lodge Moor/Fulwood, for
details of our other routes please see contact list below.

Chesterfield /Dronfield/Meadowhead Central Travel Contact: Birkdale School 0114 2668400

Chatsworth Road, bus stop (Morrisons)
Chesterfield ‘*doughnut’ roundabout

Lidl

Dronfield Train Station

Dronfield Football Ground

Meadowhead, bust stop (Mitchells Wine)
Sheffield, Oakholme Road (Birkdale)
Sheffield Girls’, Clarkehouse Road

Pick up
7.25am
7.30am
7.35am
7.40am
7.43am
7.50am
8.15am
8.20am

Oakholme Road

Meadowhead, bus stop (Mitchells Wine)
Dronfield Football Ground

Dronfield Train Station

Lidl

Chesterfield ‘doughnut’ roundabout
Chatsworth Road, bust stop (Morrisons)

Gateford/Worksop Central Travel Contact: 0114 2432223

Worksop, Ashes Park Avenue

The Pastures, Todwick

Mansfield Road/Main Street, Swallownest
Swallownest, Co-op bus stop
Swallownest, Sheffield Road

Sheffield Girls” Senior School

Thurgoland Bus 1 Ky’s Executive Travel Contact: 07890 789111

Churchfields, Thurgoland

Top of Vaughton Hill, Manchester Road
Opposite the Blue Ball, Wharncliffe Side
Wharncliffe Arms, Wharncliffe Side
Langsett Road South, Oughtibridge
Middlewood Road North (bottom Stockarth Lane)
Bus stop next to Leppings Lane tram stop
Sheffield Girls” Senior School

7.00am
7.20am
7.25am
7.30am
7.35am
8.05am

7.30am
7.40am
7.45am
7.47am
7.50am
7.55am
8.00am
8.20am

Tankerlsey Bus 2 Ky’s Executive Travel Contact:

Wentworth Way, Tankersley

Barrell Inn, Lane End, Chapeltown

Lane End, (end of Sussex Road) Chapeltown
Ecclesfield Road, (opp. British Legion) Chapeltown
Church Street, Ecclesfield

Yew Lane, Ecclesfield

Yew Lane, (opposite Premier Shop)
Penistone Road, Grenoside

Penistone Road, Lidl

Sheffield Girls” Senior School

7.20am
7.30am
7.32am
7.35am
7.40am
7.42am
7.45am
7.50am
7.55am
8.20am

0789 0789 111

Oakholme Road

Swallownest, Sheffield Road
Swallownest, Co-op bus stop

Mansfield Road/Main Street, Swallownest
The Pastures, Todwick

Worksop, Ashes Park Avenue

Sheffield Girls’ Senior School

Bus stop next to Leppings Lane tram stop
Middlewood Road North (bottom Stockarth Lane)
Langsett Road South, Oughtibridge
Wharncliffe Arms, Wharncliffe Side

Opposite the Blue Ball, Wharncliffe Side

Top of Vaughton Hill, Manchester Road
Churchfields, Thurgoland

Sheffield Girls’ Senior School

Birkdale School, Oakholme Road

Penistone Road, Lidl

Penistone Road, Grenoside

Yew Lane, (opposite Premier Shop)

Yew Lane, Ecclesfield

Church Street, Ecclesfield

Ecclesfield Road, (opp. British Legion) Chapeltown
Lane End, (end of Sussex Road) Chapeltown
Barrell Inn, Lane End, Chapeltown
Wentworth Way, Tankersley

Email: kystravel@gmx.com

Email: kystravel@gmx.com

Drop off
4.00pm
4.25pm
4.32pm
4.35pm
4.40pm
4.45pm
4.50pm

3.50pm
4.20pm
4.25pm
4.30pm
4.35pm
4.55pm

4.00pm
4.30pm
4.35pm
4.37pm
4.40pm
4.43pm
4.45pm
4.55pm

4.00pm
4.05pm
4.30pm
4.35pm
4.40pm
4.43pm
4.45pm
4.50pm
4.53pm
4.55pm
5.05pm

Tickhill/Wickersley Central Travel Contact: Birkdale School 0114 2668400

Tickhill, Bandstand
Wickersley, Tanyard Centre

Moorgate Road, nr Whiston Grange, Rotherham

Waverley (outside JTF car park)

Botanical Gardens

7.00am
7.20am

7.30am
7.45am

8.15am

Botanical Gardens

Waverley (outside JTF car park)

Moorgate Road, nr Whiston Grange, Rotherham
Wickersley, Tanyard Centre

Tickhill, Bandstand

Wickersley First Class Travel Contact: Mr D Tolley 01709 533027 - 07958 768879

Morthen Road
Brecks Roundabout
Moorgate Road

Southbourne Road

Lodge Moor/Fulwood
Hillcote Close

Redmires Road

Holyrood View

Balmoral Crescent/Harlech Mead

Crimicar Lane (bus stop across from Cricket ground)

Sheffield Girls’ Junior School

Barlborough Coordinated by Sheffield Girls’:

Slayleigh View Road, Barlborough

Top of Quarry Hill/Mossbrook, Sheffield Road
Quarry Hill (opposite Ridgeway Arms)

Birley Moor Road (after Birley Lane junction)
Botanical Gardens

Bakewell/Darley Dale Coordinated by Sheffield Girls’:

7.25am
7.30am
7.40am

8.15am

7.45am
7.50am
7.55am
7.55am
8.00am

8.15am

Southbourne Road

Moorgate Road
Brecks Roundabout

Morthen Road

Coordinated by Sheffield Girls’: Miss S Nicholson 0114 3587609

Sheffield Girls’ Junior School
Hillcote Close

Redmires Road

Holyrood View

Balmoral Crescent/Harlech Mead

Crimicar Lane (bus stop across from Cricket ground)

Miss S Nicholson 0114 3587609

7.25am
7.30am
7.40am
7.50am
8.30am

Darley Dale, nr the Grouse Inn (opposite Fish Bar) 7.25am

Peacock at Rowsley
Bakewell bus stop, main roundabout

Calver crossroads, bus stop layby - Village Green

Froggatt Village, Moorlands Lane A625
Sheffield Girls” and Birkdale

Hathersage/Grindleford

Baslow

Grindleford, Sir William Public House
The Plough Inn, Hathersage

Hope Valley Vets

Dore, Causeway Head Shops
Birkdale School

Sheffield Girls’

7.30am
7.36am
7.45am
7.50am
8.27am

7.05am
7.15am
7.20am
7.35am
7.55am
8.15am
8.25am

Botanical Gardens

Birley Moor Road (after Birley Lane junction)
Quarry Hill (opposite Ridgeway Arms)

Top of Quarry Hill/Mossbrook, Sheffield Road
Slayleigh View Road, Barlborough

Tesco, Mill Street

Miss S Nicholson 0114 3587609

Botanical Gardens

Froggatt Village, Moorlands Lane A625

Calver crossroads, bus stop layby - Village Green
Bakewell bus stop, main roundabout

Peacock at Rowsley

Darley Dale, Grouse Inn bus stop

Coordinated by Sheffield Girls’: Miss S Nicholson 0114 3587609

Botanical Gardens

Birkdale School

Dore, Causeway Head Shops

Hope Valley Vets

The Plough Inn, Hathersage
Grindleford, Sir William Public House
Baslow

3.40pm
4.10pm
4.25pm
4.35pm
4.55pm

3.45pm
4.20pm
4.30pm

4.35pm

3.45pm
3.55pm
4.00pm
4.05pm
4.10pm
4.15pm

3.45pm
4.15pm
4.20pm
4.23pm
4.50pm
5.15pm

3.50pm
4.25pm
4.35pm
4.55pm
5.00pm
5.05pm

3.50pm
4.00pm
4.20pm
4.40pm
4.45pm
4.50pm
5.00pm



