Travel Information (in association with Birkdale School)

Please note, this service is only available to Junior, Senior and Sixth Form pupils. The routes and times listed below are correct at time of printing. Therefore, please check with the designated contact if you have any queries. The only buses coordinated by Sheffield Girls' are Hathersage/Grindleford, Bakewell/Darley Dale and Lodge Moor/Fulwood, for details of our other routes please see contact list below.

Chesterfield/Dronfield/Meadowhead	Central Travel Contact: Birkdale School 0114 2668400			
	Pick up		Drop off	
Chatsworth Road, bus stop (Morrisons)	7.25am	Oakholme Road	4.00pm	
Chesterfield 'doughnut' roundabout	7.30am	Meadowhead, bus stop (Mitchells Wine)	4.25pm	
Lidl	7.35am	Dronfield Football Ground	4.32pm	
Dronfield Train Station	7.40am	Dronfield Train Station	4.35pm	
Dronfield Football Ground	7.43am	Lidl	4.40pm	
Meadowhead, bust stop (Mitchells Wine)	7.50am	Chesterfield 'doughnut' roundabout	4.45pm	
Sheffield, Oakholme Road (Birkdale)	8.15am	Chatsworth Road, bust stop (Morrisons)	4.50pm	
Sheffield Girls', Clarkehouse Road	8.20am			

Gateford/Worksop Central Travel Contact: 0114 2432223					
Worksop, Ashes Park Avenue	7.00am	Oakholme Road	3.50pm		
The Pastures, Todwick	7.20am	Swallownest, Sheffield Road	4.20pm		
Mansfield Road/Main Street, Swallownest	7.25am	Swallownest, Co-op bus stop	4.25pm		
Swallownest, Co-op bus stop	7.30am	Mansfield Road/Main Street, Swallownest	4.30pm		
Swallownest, Sheffield Road	7.35am	The Pastures, Todwick	4.35pm		
Sheffield Girls' Senior School	8.05am	Worksop, Ashes Park Avenue	4.55pm		

Thurgoland Bus 1 Ky's Executive Travel Contact: 07890 789111 Email: kystravel@gmx.com				
Churchfields, Thurgoland	7.30am	Sheffield Girls' Senior School	4.00pm	
Top of Vaughton Hill, Manchester Road	7.40am	Bus stop next to Leppings Lane tram stop	4.30pm	
Opposite the Blue Ball, Wharncliffe Side	7.45am	Middlewood Road North (bottom Stockarth Lane)	4.35pm	
Wharncliffe Arms, Wharncliffe Side	7.47am	Langsett Road South, Oughtibridge	4.37pm	
Langsett Road South, Oughtibridge	7.50am	Wharncliffe Arms, Wharncliffe Side	4.40pm	
Middlewood Road North (bottom Stockarth Lane)	7.55am	Opposite the Blue Ball, Wharncliffe Side	4.43pm	
Bus stop next to Leppings Lane tram stop	8.00am	Top of Vaughton Hill, Manchester Road	4.45pm	
Sheffield Girls' Senior School	8.20am	Churchfields, Thurgoland	4.55pm	

<u>Tankerlsey</u> Bus 2 Ky's Executive Travel Contact: 0789 0789 111 Email: kystravel@gmx.com				
Wentworth Way, Tankersley	7.20am	Sheffield Girls' Senior School	4.00pm	
Barrell Inn, Lane End, Chapeltown	7.30am	Birkdale School, Oakholme Road	4.05pm	
Lane End, (end of Sussex Road) Chapeltown	7.32am	Penistone Road, Lidl	4.30pm	
Ecclesfield Road, (opp. British Legion) Chapeltown	7.35am	Penistone Road, Grenoside	4.35pm	
Church Street, Ecclesfield	7.40am	Yew Lane, (opposite Premier Shop)	4.40pm	
Yew Lane, Ecclesfield	7.42am	Yew Lane, Ecclesfield	4.43pm	
Yew Lane, (opposite Premier Shop)	7.45am	Church Street, Ecclesfield	4.45pm	
Penistone Road, Grenoside	7.50am	Ecclesfield Road, (opp. British Legion) Chapeltown	4.50pm	
Penistone Road, Lidl	7.55am	Lane End, (end of Sussex Road) Chapeltown	4.53pm	
Sheffield Girls' Senior School	8.20am	Barrell Inn, Lane End, Chapeltown	4.55pm	
		Wentworth Way, Tankersley	5.05pm	

Tickhill/Wickersley Central Travel Contact:	Birkdale	School 0114 2668400	
Tickhill, Bandstand	7.00am	Botanical Gardens	3.40pm
Wickersley, Tanyard Centre	7.20am	Waverley (outside JTF car park)	4.10pm
Moorgate Road, nr Whiston Grange, Rotherham	7.30am	Moorgate Road, nr Whiston Grange, Rotherham	4.25pm
Waverley (outside JTF car park)	7.45am	Wickersley, Tanyard Centre	4.35pm
Botanical Gardens	8.15am	Tickhill, Bandstand	4.55pm
Wickersley First Class Travel Contact: Mr D	Tolley 017	709 533027 - 07958 768879	
Morthen Road	7.25am	Southbourne Road	3.45pm
Brecks Roundabout	7.30am	Moorgate Road	4.20pm
Moorgate Road	7.40am	Brecks Roundabout	4.30pm
Southbourne Road	8.15am	Morthen Road	4.35pm
Lodge Moor/Fulwood Coordinated by She	ffield Girls	s': Miss S Nicholson 0114 3587609	
Hillcote Close	7.45am	Sheffield Girls' Junior School	3.45pm
Redmires Road	7.50am	Hillcote Close	3.55pm
Holyrood View	7.55am	Redmires Road	4.00pm
Balmoral Crescent/Harlech Mead	7.55am	Holyrood View	4.05pm
Crimicar Lane (bus stop across from Cricket ground)	8.00am	Balmoral Crescent/Harlech Mead	4.10pm
Sheffield Girls' Junior School	8.15am	Crimicar Lane (bus stop across from Cricket ground)	4.15pm

Barlborough Coordinated by Sheffield Girls': Miss S Nicholson 0114 3587609				
Slayleigh View Road, Barlborough	7.25am	Botanical Gardens	3.45pm	
Top of Quarry Hill/Mossbrook, Sheffield Road	7.30am	Birley Moor Road (after Birley Lane junction)	4.15pm	
Quarry Hill (opposite Ridgeway Arms)	7.40am	Quarry Hill (opposite Ridgeway Arms)	4.20pm	
Birley Moor Road (after Birley Lane junction)	7.50am	Top of Quarry Hill/Mossbrook, Sheffield Road	4.23pm	
Botanical Gardens	8.30am	Slayleigh View Road, Barlborough	4.50pm	
		Tesco, Mill Street	5.15pm	

Bakewell/ Darley Dale Coordinated by Sheffield Girls': Miss S Nicholson 0114 3587609Darley Dale, nr the Grouse Inn (opposite Fish Bar)7.25amBotanical Gardens3.50pmPeacock at Rowsley7.30amFroggatt Village, Moorlands Lane A6254.25pmBakewell bus stop, main roundabout7.36amCalver crossroads, bus stop layby - Village Green4.35pmCalver crossroads, bus stop layby - Village Green7.45amBakewell bus stop, main roundabout4.55pmFroggatt Village, Moorlands Lane A6257.50amPeacock at Rowsley5.00pm			
Darley Dale, nr the Grouse Inn (opposite Fish Bar)	7.25am	Botanical Gardens	3.50pm
Peacock at Rowsley	7.30am	Froggatt Village, Moorlands Lane A625	4.25pm
Bakewell bus stop, main roundabout	7.36am	Calver crossroads, bus stop layby - Village Green	4.35pm
Calver crossroads, bus stop layby - Village Green	7.45am	Bakewell bus stop, main roundabout	4.55pm
Froggatt Village, Moorlands Lane A625	7.50am	Peacock at Rowsley	5.00pm
Sheffield Girls' and Birkdale	8.27am	Darley Dale, Grouse Inn bus stop	5.05pm

Hathersage/Grindleford Coordinated by Sheffield Girls': Miss S Nicholson 0114 3587609				
Baslow	7.05am	Botanical Gardens	3.50pm	
Grindleford, Sir William Public House	7.15am	Birkdale School	4.00pm	
The Plough Inn, Hathersage	7.20am	Dore, Causeway Head Shops	4.20pm	
Hope Valley Vets	7.35am	Hope Valley Vets	4.40pm	
Dore, Causeway Head Shops	7.55am	The Plough Inn, Hathersage	4.45pm	
Birkdale School	8.15am	Grindleford, Sir William Public House	4.50pm	
Sheffield Girls'	8.25am	Baslow	5.00pm	